
42,201 People
9,561 Householders

₺13MMillion ₺1,11…Billion
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Nationality Breakdown (Top 4 Nationalities)

Age Group BreakdownGender Breakdown

Temporary Accommodation Centers (TAC)

29.3%
12,345

16.0%
6,772

3.6%
1,526

34.5%
14,545

1.3%
552

15.3%
6,461

Syria

Ukraine

Iraq

Russia

40,541

1,454

128

56

22,259 (53%)

18,052 (43%)

1,890 (4%)

0-17 18-59 +60

51%49%

Male Female


